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PROGRAM BP412L                                            PROMPT SELECTIONS 
CITY OF BILLINGS 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
Starting date for report:  9/18/09 
Ending date for report:    9/24/09 
Permit type: 
Responsible department:   BD 
Obtain valuation from:    PERMIT VALUATION 
Internal report category: 
Application type: 
Permit group:             BD 
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PROGRAM BP412L                                         9/18/09 THRU  9/24/09 
CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT VALUATION 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/                             
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                 DATE                                      Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit                 
CONTRACTOR 
                                                           Tax ID #            IN/OUT   TAX CODE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
09-00001189  437R COM REMODEL                                    2301 MONTANA AVE                     
STENEHJEM, SCOTT K 
-----------        7/10/09                                       BLG    113    001-2I   A  832        
HARDY CONSTRUCTION CO. 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  REMODEL                                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        9/22/09       383000 
----------- 
09-00001372  437A COM ADDITION                                   818 N 30 ST                          
PRILL, RICHARD DAVID & CONNIE 



-----------        8/04/09                                       FOA    028    009-1I   A 7155 
                                                                 A07155 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  ADDITION                                 ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        9/24/09       127000 
                          BLDC 01 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        9/24/09       127000 
----------- 
09-00001471  437R COM REMODEL                                    2680 OVERLAND AVE B                  
LORD, JOHN W & GINGER M 
-----------        8/17/09                                       CPS    002    001  I B               
TURNING LEAF CONSTRUCTION 
                                                                 A26137B 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  INTERIOR REMODEL & ADDITION              ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        9/22/09        15000 
----------- 
09-00001485  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 3335 LUCKY PENNY LN                  
RICHMOND,AUSTIN 
-----------        8/19/09                                       COP2   003    029  I 
                                                                 A34129 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/21/09       174860 
----------- 
09-00001614  327W COM NEW WAREHOUSE                              1321 MAIN ST                         
POPELKA ENTERPRISES LLC 
-----------        9/03/09                                       FRS    001    001  I   C 1090        
RALPH DUPEA CONTRACTING 
                                                                 C01090 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  SMOKING SHELTER                          ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        9/23/09         3000 
----------- 
09-00001622  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 2027 PRYOR LN                        
STRIBLEY, JOE 
-----------        9/03/09                                       MCY    000    018B2I                 
IMAGE BUILDERS 
                                                                 A10800A 



     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/24/09       225390 
----------- 
09-00001646  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 3009 WESTERN BLUFFS BLVD             
KELLER,TODD & KRISTINE 
-----------        9/08/09                                       REF    002    005A I                 
BOB PENTECOST CONST 
                                                                 A33985 
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PROGRAM BP412L                                         9/18/09 THRU  9/24/09 
CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT VALUATION 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/                             
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                 DATE                                      Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit                 
CONTRACTOR 
                                                           Tax ID #            IN/OUT   TAX CODE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
09-00001646 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/22/09       250000 
----------- 
09-00001660  437R COM REMODEL                                    851 SHILOH CROSSING BLVD             
SHILOH CROSSING PARTNERS LLC 
-----------        9/09/09                                       SLH    001    005E3I                 
LANGLAS & ASSOC., INC. 
                                                                 A34027F 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  INTERIOR FINISH                          ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        9/23/09         6000 
----------- 



09-00001666  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 1412 TWIN OAKS DR                    
TWIN OAKS CORPORATION 
-----------        9/09/09                                       TWN    003    007  I                 
OAKLAND HOME BUILDERS CORP 
                                                                 A34099 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/22/09       129240 
----------- 
09-00001683  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 1432 KING RICHARD ST                 
DORN PROPERTY LLC 
-----------        9/10/09                                       KGT    004    004  I                 
DORN CONSTRUCTION LLC 
                                                                 A33705 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/21/09       165000 
----------- 
09-00001705  434S RES ADDITION SINGLE FAMILY/DUPLEX              302 QUIET WATER AVE                  
OSTERMILLER, HARVEY L & CLAUDI 
-----------        9/14/09                                       LOG    001    007  I   A24661        
ROCKING JR SERVICES LLC 
                                                                 A24661 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  COVERED DECK                             ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/21/09        10000 
----------- 
09-00001712  438N RES NEW GARAGE                                 1320 LONESOME PINE LN                
KENDALL, FRANK H JR 
-----------        9/15/09                                       GOL    009    004  I   A21054 
                                                                 A21054 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  FOUNDATION FOR DETACHED GARAGE           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/23/09         3000 
----------- 
09-00001730  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 5419 DENALI DR                       
WELLS BUILT HOMES 



-----------        9/16/09                                       RFP    002    029  I                 
WELLS BUILT HOMES INC. 
                                                                 A33488 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
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PROGRAM BP412L                                         9/18/09 THRU  9/24/09 
CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT VALUATION 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/                             
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                 DATE                                      Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit                 
CONTRACTOR 
                                                           Tax ID #            IN/OUT   TAX CODE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
09-00001730 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/23/09       134205 
----------- 
09-00001734  434R RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY/DUPLEX               2973 COLONIAL PL                     
LEGACY HOMES 
-----------        9/17/09                                       CLW    001    013  I                 
LEGACY HOMES 
                                                                 A31025 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/23/09       160256 
----------- 
09-00001737  434R RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY/DUPLEX               819 TERRY AVE                        
MUTH, DONALD D & MARY JANE TRU 
-----------        9/17/09                                       BDW    008    010  I   A 3406        
JACQUES CONSTRUCTION 
                                                                 A03406 



     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/18/09        28000 
----------- 
09-00001742  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          2116 VIRGINIA LN                     
GAINAN, JAMES M 
-----------        9/18/09                                       BLA    000    005  I   A 3137        
BRADFORD MANAGEMENT INC 
                                                                 A03137 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/18/09        22925 
----------- 
09-00001745  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 5425 DENALI DR                       
WELLS BUILT HOMES INC. 
-----------        9/18/09                                       RFP    002    030  I                 
WELLS BUILT HOMES INC. 
                                                                 A33489 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/24/09       134205 
----------- 
09-00001746  437R COM REMODEL                                    2036 OVERLAND AVE                    
BILLINGS HOSPITALITY LLC 
-----------        9/18/09                                       HGM    001    010A2I   A24991 1      
CORBINS HANDY MANY SERVICE 
                                                                 A24991A 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        9/18/09         3500 
----------- 
09-00001748  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          2935 RIMVIEW DR                      
KURTZ, WAYNE L & KATHLEEN ANN 
-----------        9/21/09                                       RMV    000    005  I   A13311        
TLS CONSTRUCTION INC 
                                                                 A13311 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 



        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/21/09        19000 
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CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT VALUATION 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
09-00001749  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          1128 23 ST W                         
RIESINGER, JAYSON & ELLEN D 
-----------        9/21/09                                       A2S    000    011  I   A 2418        
TLS CONSTRUCTION INC 
                                                                 A02418 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/21/09         4194 
----------- 
09-00001750  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          4230 JANSMA AVE                      
DAVEY, IAN M & LACI 
-----------        9/21/09                                       SPK    001    010  I W5A14285 
                                                                 A14285 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/21/09         1500 
----------- 
09-00001751  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          718 N 22 ST                          
NAGEL, AMANDA & TRAVIS 
-----------        9/21/09                                       BLG    284    009-1I   A 2057 
                                                                 A02057 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 



        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/21/09         3000 
----------- 
09-00001752  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   435 19 ST W                          
JOHNSTON, MARJORIE R 
-----------        9/21/09                                       RSU    004    008  I   A13568        
OUTWEST GLASS MASONRY CONSTRUC 
                                                                 A13568 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/21/09         1000 
----------- 
09-00001753  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          2220 NORTH PL                        
YOUNG, MICHAEL L & STEPHANIE B 
-----------        9/21/09                                       PAD    000    027  I   A12940        
BUERKLEY SIDING AND WINDOWS 
                                                                 A12940 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/21/09        15000 
----------- 
09-00001758  CFEN COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          11 W WICKS LN                        
GM PETROLEUM DISTRIBUTORS 
-----------        9/22/09                                       LK6    025    001  I   A22311        
LENNICK BROS. ROOFING & SHEETM 
                                                                 A22311 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        9/22/09         8100 
----------- 
09-00001759  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          922 N 31 ST                          
BUTLER, BRIAN & BARBARA 
-----------        9/22/09                                       NEL    009    011  I   A11658        
PROPERTY IMPROVEMENTS CO 
                                                                 A11658 
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CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING DEPARTMENT 



                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT VALUATION 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/                             
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                 DATE                                      Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit                 
CONTRACTOR 
                                                           Tax ID #            IN/OUT   TAX CODE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
09-00001759 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/22/09         5375 
----------- 
09-00001760  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          3004 MARGUERITE BLVD                 
KLINGER, GARY D & YVONNE L 
-----------        9/22/09                                       W7A    006    016  I   A21589        
4M CONSTRUCTION, INC. 
                                                                 A21589 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/22/09         9340 
----------- 
09-00001761  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          149 W HILLTOP RD                     
BRAUER, HARVEY D & CRISTINA A 
-----------        9/22/09                                       KHS    002    018  I   A19760        
K-DESIGNERS 
                                                                 A19760 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/22/09        13890 
----------- 
09-00001764  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          1360 EASY ST                         
KUNKEL, CAL N 
-----------        9/22/09                                       GOL    003    121  I   A20923 
                                                                 A20923 



     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/22/09         4300 
----------- 
09-00001765  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          2110 POLY DR                         
ELKINS, JAMES M & CHARLENE F 
-----------        9/22/09                                       BFS    003    004  I   A 2845        
ALL SEASONS ROOFING 
                                                                 A02845 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/22/09         6700 
----------- 
09-00001766  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          183 NORRIS CT                        
WAGNER, NORMAN J & SHIRLEY A 
-----------        9/22/09                                       KHS    006    009  I   A19886        
OAKTREE DESIGN 
                                                                 A19886 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/22/09        12721 
----------- 
09-00001767  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   1449 AVE D                           
JEWISON, ALBERTA C & PATRIC JA 
-----------        9/22/09                                       EVE    007    024  I   A 6752        
OAKTREE DESIGN 
                                                                 A06752 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
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PROPERTY OWNER/ 



                 DATE                                      Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit                 
CONTRACTOR 
                                                           Tax ID #            IN/OUT   TAX CODE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
09-00001767 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/22/09         8302 
----------- 
09-00001768  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          1823 BROADWATER AVE                  
HOGAN, WAYNE G & ROXANNE 
-----------        9/22/09                                       BG3    006    006  I   A 3880        
LATHROP'S UNLIMITED 
                                                                 A03880 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/22/09         1450 
----------- 
09-00001769  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          720 AVE F                            
GRANLIE, SHARON 
-----------        9/22/09                                       BHT    005    001  I E6A 3092 
                                                                 A03092 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/22/09         5000 
----------- 
09-00001770  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   408 S 34 ST                          
ATKINSON, MIKE & KATIE 
-----------        9/22/09                                       YLL    010    008  I   A18833 
                                                                 A18833 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/22/09          500 
----------- 
09-00001776  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          1742 COLUMBINE DR                    
BECKER,DALE & VICKIE 
-----------        9/23/09                                       HAW    003    019  I   C  470 
                                                                 C00470 



     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/23/09         6500 
----------- 
09-00001779  437R COM REMODEL                                    1140 MAIN ST                         
INTERSTATE COMPANIES 
-----------        9/23/09                                       GFS    001    001  I   A19511        
KENMARK COMMERCIAL BUILDERS LL 
                                                                 A19511 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        9/23/09          850 
----------- 
09-00001781  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          726 AGATE AVE                        
DYER, LYLA A 
-----------        9/23/09                                       HTP    004    003  I   A 9108 2      
ARTISAN BUILDERS 
                                                                 A09108B 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/23/09         4000 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
09-00001784  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          406 LEWIS AVE                        
RITTER, SHIRLEY 
-----------        9/24/09                                       SBH    032    044  I N8A15135 



                                                                 A15135 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/24/09         1500 
----------- 
09-00001786  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          2301 CLARK AVE                       
PARKER, BUDGE G L & EULA J 
-----------        9/24/09                                       HLE    001    003  I   A19562        
FISCHER, WAYNE CONSTRUCTION 
                                                                 A19562 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/24/09        17000 
                          BLDR 01 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/24/09        17000 
----------- 
09-00001787  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          3133 ST JOHNS AVE                    
SAMSAL, DALE R & JACQUELINE M 
-----------        9/24/09                                       AS2    004    002  I   C11702        
KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY 
                                                                 C11702 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/24/09        10285 
----------- 
09-00001788  649D COM DEMOLITION                                 822 N 27 ST                          
BILLINGS CLINIC 
-----------        9/24/09                                       FOA    025    007  I   A 7123        
JIM'S EXCAVATING            PU 
                                                                 A07123 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     DEMC 00 DEMOLITION PERMIT COMMERCIAL      9/24/09         6000 
----------- 
09-00001789  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   615 CLARK AVE                        
BERNHART, JAY A 
-----------        9/24/09                                       SBH    046    006  I W2A15446 
                                                                 A15446 



     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/24/09         8000 
----------- 
09-00001790  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   1349 LAKE ELMO DR                    
KHALEEL, SHAFIG AHMED & TASNEE 
-----------        9/24/09                                       T1N    R26E   SEC 2I N2D 5297 
                                                                 D05297 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       9/24/09         1500 
             PERMITS HELD                              0 
                PERMIT VALUATION                  2,293,588 
                PERMIT VALUATION                  2,293,588 
             PERMIT FEE                        11,499.60 
             PLAN REVIEW FEE                    1,785.55 
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          CITY GRAND TOTAL 
             PERMITS ISSUED                           46 
             PERMITS HELD                              0 
             PERMIT VALUATION                  2,293,588 
             PERMIT FEE                        11,499.60 
             PLAN REVIEW FEE                    1,785.55 
          OUT OF CITY GRAND TOTAL 
             PERMITS ISSUED                            0 



             PERMITS HELD                              0 
             PERMIT VALUATION                          0 
             PERMIT FEE                              .00 
             PLAN REVIEW FEE                         .00 
          GRAND TOTAL 
             PERMITS ISSUED                           46 
             PERMITS HELD                              0 
             PERMIT VALUATION                  2,293,588 
             PERMIT FEE                        11,499.60 
          GRAND TOTAL   ISSUED         46  GRAND TOTAL   HELD             0 
          GRAND TOTAL PERMIT VALUATION                  2,293,588 


